giving away Iron Joc gear on Wilde and Tausch and Kyle, Brust, and Nortman. 
Fans may enter by being the correct caller during Wilde and Tausch or Kyle, 
Brust and Nortman between Tuesday, November 4, 2025, at 9:00 AM/CST and 
Tuesday, November 3, 2026, at 4:00 PM/CST. There will be a total of two 
hundred eight (208) grand prizes in the contest. The total ARV of the Grand 
Prize(s) is/are $70. 

1. HOW TO ENTER 

a. These rules govern the Iron Joc gear giveaway promotion (the 
“Promotion”) being conducted by ESPN Milwaukee, ESPN Madison, and 
ESPN Beaver Dam 821 E Washington Ave, Suite 200, Madison, WI 53703

[...]

Entrants are required to provide truthful information and GKB will reject 

and delete any entry that it discovers to be false or fraudulent.  GKB will 
disqualify any entry from individuals who do not meet the eligibility 
requirements.   

3. PRIZES 

a. Two hundred eight (208) prizes will be awarded in this Promotion. Each 
prize consists of the following: 

• Two hundred eight (208) Iron Joc items.  

The Approximate Retail Value (“ARV”) of the prize is $70. The winner will 
be solely responsible for all taxes and all other fees and expenses not 
specified herein associated with the receipt and use of the Prize. GKB 
accepts no responsibility for repairing any real or supposed damage to